

#### ADAM & EVE'S CONVENT SCHOOL Vill – Dilari, Rampur Road, Moradabad

### FEE STRUCTURE (2023-24)

(For New Students)

## Class Nursery to K.G

<u>Admission Fee</u> (Payable Once only at the time of Admission) (No Admission Fee From First 30 Girls Admissions)	Rs. 3000.00
+ Annual Composite Fee (Payable in 4 installment @ Rs. 4800.00 per installment)	Rs. 19200.00
+ Examination Fee (Payable in 2 installment (II & IV) @ Rs.600.00 per installment)	Rs. 1200.00
Total Annual Fee	Rs. 23400.00

Fees payable at the time of Admission.

(Admission fee +1st Installment of Composite Annual Fee)

Rs. 7800.00

Rs. 9075.00

## FEE STRUCTURE (2023-24)

(For New Students)

## Class I to V

Admission Fee (Payable Once only at the time of Admission) (No Admission Fee From First 30 Girls Admissions)	Rs. 3000.00
+ Annual Composite Fee (Payable in 4 installment @ Rs. 6075.00 per installment)	Rs. 24300.00
+ Examination Fee: (Payable in 2 installment (II & IV) @ Rs.700.00 per installment)	Rs. 1400.00
Total Annually Fee	Rs. 28700.00

Fees payable at the time of Admission.

(Admission fee +1st Installment of Composite Annual Fee)

Manager
Adam & Eve's Convent School

#### FEE STRUCTURE (2023-24)

(For New Students)

#### Class VI to VIII

Admission Fee (Pay Once At the time of Admission) (No Admission Fee From First 30 Girls Admissions) Rs. 5000.00

Rs. 25800.00

+ Examination Fee: (Payable in 2 installments (II & IV) @ Rs.700.00 per installment)

+ Annual Composite Fee (Payable in 4 installments @ Rs. 6450.00 per installment)

Rs. 1400.00

Total Annually Fee

Rs. 32200.00

Fees payable at the time of Admission.

Rs.11450.00

(Admission fee +1st Installment of Composite Annual Fee)

## FEE STRUCTURE (2023-24)

(For New Students)

### Class IX & X

Admission Fee (Payable Once At the time of Admission) (No Admission Fee From First 30 Girls Admissions)

Rs. 5000.00

+ Annual Composite Fee (Payable in 4 installments @ Rs. 7800.00 per installment)

Rs. 31200.00

+ Examination Fee: (Payable in 2 installments (II & IV) @ Rs.1500.00 per installment) Rs. 3000.00

Total Annually Fee

Rs. 39200.00

Fees payable at the time of Admission.

Rs.12800.00

(Admission fee +1st Installment of Composite Annual Fee

Adam & Eve's Convent Schoo.

#### FEE STRUCTURE (2023-24)

(For New Students)

## Class XI & XII (Commerce)

<u>Admission Fee</u> (Payable Once At the time of Admission) (No Admission Fee From First 30 Girls Admissions) Rs. 7000.00

4

Rs. 34800.00

+ Examination Fee: (Payable in 2 installments (II & IV) @ Rs.1500.00 per installment)

+ Annual Composite Fee (Payable in 4 installments @ Rs. 8700.00 per installment)

Rs. 3000.00

Total Annually Fee

Rs. 44800.00

Fees payable at the time of Admission.

Rs.15700.00

(Admission fee +1st Installment of Composite Annual Fee)

#### FEE STRUCTURE (2023-24)

(For New Students)

# Class XI & XII (Science)

<u>Admission Fee</u> (Payable Once At the time of Admission) (No Admission Fee From First 30 Girls Admissions)

Rs. 7000.00

(No Admission Fee From First 50 Offis Admissions)

Rs. 35400.00

+ Examination Fee: (Payable in 2 installments (II & IV) @ Rs.1500.00 per installment)

+ <u>Annual Composite Fee</u> (Payable in 4 installments @ Rs. 8850.00 per installment)

Rs. 3000.00

Total Annually Fee

Rs. 45400.00

Fees payable at the time of Admission.

Rs.15850.00

(Admission fee +1<sup>st</sup> Installment of Composite Annual Fee)

Manager
Adam & Eve's Convent School
Moradahad

### **TRANSPORT CHARGES (2023-24)**

From City	=	600/-
From Karula	=	600/-
From Peetal Nagri	=	500/-
From Area Ekta Vihar	=	400/-
From Tajpur/Got/Barwara Manjhra/Rampur Doraha	=	500/-
From Peepalsana & Bhojpur/ Laluwala/ Tigri/ Dadupur	=	700/-
From Dalpatpur/ Veerpur Than	=	400/-
From Chamraua	=	400/-
From Kattai & Kamru	=	400/-
From Govindpur	=	500/-
From Karanpur/ Bheela/ Saktu Nagla/ Siraskhera/ Kherkhata	=	600/-
From Niyamatpur/ Munda Pandey	=	700/-
From Akka Dilari/ Milak	=	500/-
From Kabeer Nagar	=	500/-

NOTE: - 1. Free Transport for Class Nursery to KG.

2. Registration & Prospectus fee Rs. 500/-

Manager
Adam & Eve's Convent School
Moradabad